
EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 
(An Autonomous Constituent College of University of Allahabad) 

 

REVISED SCHEDULE FOR END – SEMESTER EXAMINATION  
M.A. / M.Sc. (EVEN SEMESTER) 

(SESSION 2024 – 25) 
April 28, 2025 

 

REPORTING TIME: 11:30 A.M.            EXAMINATION TIME: 12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M. 
 

VENUE: CONCERNED DEPARTMENT 
 

DATE DAY PAPER SEMESTER – II SEMESTER – IV 

05.05.2025 Monday Paper – I - 

Hindi / English / Political Science / 
Ancient History / Economics / 

Geography / Psychology / 

Mathematics / Botany / Zoology / 
Chemistry / Physics 

06.05.2025 Tuesday Paper – I 
English / Political Science / 

Mathematics / Botany / Zoology 
/ Chemistry  

- 

07.05.2025 Wednesday Paper – II - 

Hindi / English / Political Science / 
Ancient History / Economics / 

Geography / Psychology / 

Mathematics / Botany / Zoology / 
Chemistry / Physics 

08.05.2025 Thursday Paper – II 
English / Political Science / 

Mathematics / Botany / Zoology 
/ Chemistry  

- 

09.05.2025 Friday Paper – III - 

Hindi / English / Political Science / 
Ancient History / Economics / 

Geography / Psychology / 

Mathematics / Zoology / Chemistry / 
Physics 

10.05.2025 Saturday Paper – III 
English / Political Science / 

Mathematics / Botany / Zoology 
/ Chemistry  

- 

13.05.2025 Tuesday Paper – IV - 

Hindi / Political Science / Ancient 
History / Economics / Geography / 
Mathematics / Botany / Zoology / 

Chemistry / Physics 

14.05.2025 Wednesday Paper – IV 
English / Political Science / 

Mathematics / Botany / Zoology 
/ Chemistry  

- 

15.05.2025 Thursday Paper – V - Hindi / Ancient History / Mathematics 

16.05.2025 Friday Paper – V English /Mathematics / Zoology - 

 

              
       Prof. Justin Masih             Prof. V. John     Prof. A. S. Moses 
         (Controller of Examination)                        (Registrar)                      (Principal) 


